(R-84-2093)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <60910

JUN 11 1384

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that Change Order No. 2, dated April 2, 1984, to the IMPROVEMENT
OF CITY HEIGHTS BLOCK GRANT STREETS & ALLEYS-CONTRACT II, CIP
52-285 and CIP 58-007 which deletes Alley Block 1, Bungalow Park
Addition and Alley Block 89, City Heights, heretofore filed with

the City Clerk of said City as Document No. /((’260310 '

issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and MUR-VIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Inc., said contract
having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. 259597 , be and the same is hereby approved; and the

changes therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the

contract price of $34,643.32.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

) id

ohn K. Riess, Deputy

JKR:mem:823.5(X830)
5/23/84
Or.Dept:E&D
Form=r.co

AE X3 [\[\
PAGE 1 OF 1 CRUCH



JUN 11 1984
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ..o,
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell Da/ O O O
Bill Cleator Ij O [ O
Gloria McColl @/ D D D
William Jones O O m/ O
Ed Struiksma [Z/ O O O
Mike Gotch [5 O O O
Dick Murphy m/ J O O
Uvaldo Martinez @/ O O O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock @/ | O O
AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution ,g/ 260910 Adopted.__ JUN 11 1984

Number ..\ e, Adopted LTSIV

cc-1276 (REV, 6-83)

GGy



QT BLEAKS ¥

ok At 30 PRI

Al DIEGD, CALIE,

sy Bl
R ,'-";'\;

e

CRO08

RN




